
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
33 
16 

111 
76 
37 
85 

7 
31 
21 
28 
98 
78 

116 

22 
4 

Name 
Jari REMOTO 
Lazzaro VALSECCHI 
Andrea CRIFO' 
Claudio DE STEFANO 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Simone GIOITTA 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 
Nicola GELSI 
Simone Pietro BACCINO 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Andrea PUZZO 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Alessandro ALLEVI 

Mario PISANINI 
Emanuele RAPAGLIA 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
11:00.747 
11:05.495 
11:08.325 
11:15.554 
11:18.840 
11:20.016 
11:20.394 
11:27.139 
11:29.190 
11:31.400 
11:31.678 
11:32.081 
11:49.183 

Diff 

4.748 
7.578 

14.807 
18.093 
19.269 
19.647 
26.392 
28.443 
30.653 
30.931 
31.334 
48.436 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

4.748 
2.830 
7.229 
3.286 
1.176 
0.378 
6.745 
2.051 
2.210 
0.278 
0.403 

17.102 

Best Tm 
1:21.756 
1:22.435 
1:22.410 
1:23.044 
1:24.343 
1:24.129 
1:24.051 
1:25.047 
1:24.946 
1:25.618 
1:25.215 
1:25.637 
1:27.552 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Club 
IMPERIA 
REVOLUTION 
IMPERIA 
MC CLUB 
LIGUR BIKE 
IMPERIA 
ASSO 
BIASSONO 
MOTORACE 
INT.MV AGUSTA 
STONES 
LUPI ARRAPATI 
INTIMIANO 

SAN MARTINO 
FROG FURY ROAD MEDE 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.748 

Avg. Speed 

122,262 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.756 

Best Speed 

123,514 

Best Lap by 

33 - Jari REMOTO 

 

Printed: 18/07/2021 17:39:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina 
RTK 1000 

GARA 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:23:21 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

18/07/2021 17:25 


